
Singles 
HCP

Single(s) HCP 1 Gm 2 Gms 3 Gms Actual HCP Total

1 Gagliano, Sarah 223 180 216 619 48 667
2 Conner, Bonnie 188 138 156 482 147 6293
3 Zuchegno, Andrea 201 193 181 575 51 626
4 Keller, Jerilyn 210 201 191 602 15 617
5 Squitier, Dawn 167 164 127 458 153 611
6 Perry, Dawn 136 135 179 450 153 603
7 Furgat, Debbie 142 172 155 469 129 598
8 Stewart, Phaedra 142 137 145 424 168 592
9 Garvin, Fay 143 179 164 486 102 588

10 Gonzalez, Vilma 165 167 176 508 78 586
11 Latella, Cindy 161 159 168 488 96 584
12 Bible, Shelley 154 114 143 411 165 576
13 Gray, Beth 165 143 160 468 105 573
14 DiTondo, Sharon 161 185 168 514 48 562
15 Ragusa, Carla 104 156 153 413 144 557
16 Losh, Ruby 139 194 149 482 75 557
17 Weiner, Mary Ann 155 137 168 460 96 556
18 Terrance, Tina 140 128 135 403 153 556
19 Petersmarck, Deborah 186 167 138 491 63 554
20 Tackett, Robin 140 161 133 434 117 551
21 Barnhart, Lisa 106 131 136 373 177 550
22 Lawless, Virginia 108 131 139 378 171 549
23 McKay, Linda 140 110 153 403 141 544
24 Alfieri, Lisa 178 159 122 459 84 543
25 Munoz, Juanita 159 132 137 428 114 542
26 Machak, Blanca 150 109 105 364 177 541
27 Kastner, Catherine 136 104 123 363 177 540
28 Galbo, Joanne 133 119 156 408 132 540
29 Schankin, Viola 122 108 150 380 153 533
30 Hines, Deidri 139 148 158 445 84 529
31 McElhattan, Brooke 130 119 117 366 162 528
32 Burford, Kasmine 124 124 99 347 177 524
33 Bachtel, Susan 128 140 168 436 90 526
34 Lewis, Cherish 133 210 126 469 54 523
35 Schmidt, Jessica 180 136 121 437 84 521
36 Mokris, Kim 127 101 161 389 132 521
37 Kutcka, Jennifer 114 153 205 472 48 520
38 Matuszak, Traci 109 126 106 341 177 518
39 Duncan, Ramona 130 170 137 437 78 515
40 Croasmun, Dawn 104 123 123 350 159 509
41 Kinney, Frances 119 120 128 367 141 508
42 Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 121 137 158 416 90 506
43 Terviso, Mindy 111 125 91 327 177 504
44 Brown, Alice 98 126 105 329 174 503
45 Rozborski, Eileen 118 150 123 391 111 502
46 Henry, Perry 127 140 100 367 129 496
47 Chin-Halas, Lily 136 137 165 438 57 495
48 Mongold, Madaline 110 104 98 312 177 489
49 Sinks, Teresa 109 133 148 390 93 483
50 Woomer, Lori 89 116 94 299 177 476
51 Hanson, April 135 99 122 356 117 473
52 Lewis, Micki 93 110 143 346 126 472
53 Claucherty, Jada 143 133 126 402 69 471
54 Pearce, Catherine 93 111 89 293 177 470
55 Blake, Jerrica 128 180 160 468 0 468
56 Gould, Tina 67 95 90 252 177 429



SINGLES 
ACTUAL

PL Single(s) Actual 1 Gm 2 Gms 3 Gms Actual

1 Gagliano, Sarah 223 180 216 619
2 Keller, Jerilyn 210 201 191 602Zuchegno, Andrea 201 193 181 575

DiTondo, Sharon 161 185 168 514
Gonzalez, Vilma 165 167 176 508
Petersmarck, Deborah 186 167 138 491
Latella, Cindy 161 159 168 488
Garvin, Fay 143 179 164 486
Conner, Bonnie 188 138 156 482
Losh, Ruby 139 194 149 482
Kutcka, Jennifer 114 153 205 472
Furgat, Debbie 142 172 155 469
Lewis, Cherish 133 210 126 469
Gray, Beth 165 143 160 468
Blake, Jerrica 128 180 160 468
Weiner, Mary Ann 155 137 168 460
Alfieri, Lisa 178 159 122 459
Squitier, Dawn 167 164 127 458
Perry, Dawn 136 135 179 450
Hines, Deidri 139 148 158 445
Chin-Halas, Lily 136 137 165 438
Schmidt, Jessica 180 136 121 437
Duncan, Ramona 130 170 137 437
Bachtel, Susan 128 140 168 436
Tackett, Robin 140 161 133 434
Munoz, Juanita 159 132 137 428
Stewart, Phaedra 142 137 145 424
Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 121 137 158 416
Ragusa, Carla 104 156 153 413
Bible, Shelley 154 114 143 411
Galbo, Joanne 133 119 156 408
Terrance, Tina 140 128 135 403
McKay, Linda 140 110 153 403
Claucherty, Jada 143 133 126 402
Rozborski, Eileen 118 150 123 391
Sinks, Teresa 109 133 148 390
Mokris, Kim 127 101 161 389
Schankin, Viola 122 108 150 380
Lawless, Virginia 108 131 139 378
Barnhart, Lisa 106 131 136 373
Kinney, Frances 119 120 128 367
Henry, Perry 127 140 100 367
McElhattan, Brooke 130 119 117 366
Machak, Blanca 150 109 105 364
Kastner, Catherine 136 104 123 363
Hanson, April 135 99 122 356
Croasmun, Dawn 104 123 123 350
Burford, Kasmine 124 124 99 347
Lewis, Micki 93 110 143 346
Matuszak, Traci 109 126 106 341
Brown, Alice 98 126 105 329
Terviso, Mindy 111 125 91 327
Mongold, Madaline 110 104 98 312
Woomer, Lori 89 116 94 299
Pearce, Catherine 93 111 89 293
Gould, Tina 67 95 90 252


